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Mästerskap ställning 
Seniorer 
Guld Sven-Mikael Svensson 174 137 =311 44   6   9  10   9   10 = 399  Bjurholm 
Silver Henry           Vinka 172 114 =286 42   7   7    7   9     9 = 367  R-fors 
Brons Ingvar          Hägglund 178   94 =272 46  10  5  10  10`   9 = 362      " 
4 Lars             Eriksson 152 128 =280 42   6   9    9    6    9 = 361   Bjurholm 
 
Veteraner 
Guld Jan Olov      Nygren 194 141 =335 50  10 10`10   8    8 = 431   Skellefteå 
Silver Curt             Strand 186 132 =318 44    8   8   8   8  10`= 404   R-fors 
Brons Karl Johan   Grenvall   177 140 =317 47    8  10` 8   7    7 = 404   Skellefteå 
4 Staffan        Samuelsson 173 137 =310 46    7    7 10  7    9 = 396   Rundvik 
 
Fältskjutning 
Seniorer 
Guld Lars           Eriksson  8+10+6+8+7+8  = 47     Bjurholm 
Silver Ingvar       Hägglund 8+ 3 +5+8+8+8  = 40     R-fors 
Brons Henry       Vinka 8+4  +4+6+8+8  = 38         "               
4 Sven-Mikael Svensson 8+ 9+ 7+6+2+6  = 38     Bjurholm 
 
Veteraner 
Guld Curt         Strand 8+10+8 +6+8+8 = 48  särskjutning  7     R-fors 
Silver Roland    Persson 8+10+8 +7+8+7 = 48         "             1     Bjurholm 
Brons Jan Olov Nygren 8+10+6 +7+8+8 = 47     Skellefteå 
4 Karl-Johan Grenvall 8+10+6 +8+7+8 = 47            " 
5 Staffan    Samuelsson 8+10+7 +5+7+8 = 45     Rundvik 
6 Kjell         Bäckström 8+10+7 +2+7+8 = 42     R-fors 
 
 
Prisskjutning 
A4 Elit 1 Lars     Eriksson  47      Bjurholm 
        2 Sven Mikael Svensson  38           " 
A 3       1 Ingvar   Hägglund  40      R-fors 
A 2 1 Henry   Vinka  38          " 
 
A 1 1 Peter       Asplund  46         " 
 2 Robert    Lindgren  44         " 
 3 Åsa        Lindgren  38                 " 
 
A 56 1 Curt       Strand  48         " 
 2 Roland  Persson  48      Bjurholm 
 3 Jan-Olov Nygren  47      Skellefteå 
 4 Karl-Johan Grenvall  47             " 
 5 Staffan   Samuelsson  45      Rundvik 
 6 Kjell       Bäckström  42      F-fors 
  
 
 



 
Prisskjutning Ställningar 
A4 Elit 1 Sven Mikael Svensson Bjurholm 174 
           2 Lars              Eriksson  "       152 
 
A3      1 Ingvar           Hägglund  R-fors    178 
 
A2      1 Henry            Vinka    "         172 
          2 Åsa                Lindgren    "          131 
 
A1     1 Kent               Eriksson       "          188 
 
A66   1 Jan Olov        Nygren     Skellefteå 194 
          2 Curt              Strand        R-fors      186 
          3 Karl Johan   Grenvall     Skellefteå 177 
          4 Roland         Persson     Bjurholm  174 
          5 Staffan       Samuelsson Rundvik   173 
          6 Kjell            Bäckström    R-fors      172 


